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2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series

Combined Report

Age Group Results

May 26, 2016
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Place Name/Race

1

Female 0-99

City/StateZip

Sheena Niess

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Crystal Corley

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Eve Terran

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Barbara Gorka

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Aimee Blanchette

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Place*

PP OODN

—_—

Time
3:08:45.0

42:41.0
36:52.0
57:13.0
51:59.0

3:39:20.0

48:56.0
42:30.0
1:06:44.0
1:01:10.0

4:11:32.0

53:26.0
1:11:00.0
1:06:42.0
1:00:24.0

1:38:47.0

32:23.0
27:45.0
38:39.0

1:41:01.0

26:11.0
37:21.0
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10

11

12

13

14

15

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Stephanie Nahas-Geiger

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Rachel Spoonhower

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Katie Corcoran

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Jenn Rezeli

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Libby Rens

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Jess Davis

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Genevieve Lampinen

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Meg Kelly

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Trish Houck

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Ellen Marcus

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:
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37:29.0
2:06:48.0

32:43.0
45:25.0
48:40.0

1:08:45.0

31:58.0
36:47.0

1:09:10.0

28:32.0
40:38.0

1:12:02.0

29:36.0
42:26.0

1:25:29.0

44:08.0
41:21.0

1:26:23.0

36:33.0
49:50.0

1:28:42.0

35:17.0
53:25.0

1:37:47.0

41:30.0
56:17.0

1:40:53.0

42:08.0
58:45.0

1:44:35.0

37:50.0
1:06:45.0
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Rachel Wise

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
Kelly Sheaffer

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Jayme Lloyd

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Sibila Antoniazzi

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
Matt Vaney

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Kara Lieff

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Christine Kelley

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
Faith Clayton

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
Stacie Hampton

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
Danya Snowsky

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Shasta Moore

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
Holly Clayton

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
Abby Gaughan

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Michelle MacConi

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:
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26:22.0
26:22.0
36:31.0
36:31.0
38:14.0
38:14.0
38:17.0
38:17.0
39:27.0
39:27.0
39:48.0
39:48.0
42:57.0
42:57.0
44:07.0
44:07.0
44:40.0
44:40.0
46:22.0
46:22.0
47:14.0
47:14.0
48:47.0
48:47.0
49:02.0
49:02.0
57:15.0
57:15.0
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30

Sara Wisnia

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Male 0-99

Name/Race City/StateZip

Lincoln Chase

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Sean Reisman

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Preston Thomas

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

David Incagnito

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Matthew Schmehl

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Jason Fowler

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:
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16 1:08:10.0
16 1:08:10.0
Place* Time
9 1:47:12.0
4 24:07.0
3 23:04.0
1 29:15.0
1 30:46.0
31 1:53:59.0
10 25:53.0
5 23:26.0
6 32:13.0
10 32:27.0
34 1:58:57.0
8 25:44.0
8 25:10.0
12 36:32.0
6 31:31.0
72 2:18:05.0
25 33:13.0
13 28:10.0
11 36:20.0
23 40:22.0
85 2:28:44.0
27 34:40.0
16 30:03.0
23 45:21.0
19 38:40.0
79 2:31:47.0
23 31:36.0
20 41:54.0
14 39:13.0

6/3/16 10:59 PM



2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Combined Report

50f9

10

11

12

13

14

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
David Rhoads

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Jonathan Cornibe

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Damon Leedale-Brown

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Evan Daney

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Chris Moore

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Dan Sullivan

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Dan McGinnis

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Brian Frederick

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

22
104

N

36
19

49

22
12
15

62

21
15
26

28
17
29
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39:04.0
2:56:20.0

40:51.0
33:33.0
50:23.0
51:33.0

1:14:01.0

22:04.0
20:53.0
31:04.0

1:16:38.0

24:26.0
22:07.0
30:05.0

1:21:15.0

26:02.0
23:14.0
31:59.0

1:30:24.0

29:07.0
25:47.0
35:30.0

1:38:49.0

31:20.0
27:45.0
39:44.0

1:40:16.0

31:03.0
28:22.0
40:51.0

1:53:06.0

35:25.0
31:24.0
46:17.0
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Tanner Beebe

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Matt Cohen

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2

Don Palmer

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Andy Sfekas

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Matt Corcoran

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Rob Warner

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2

Bob Reynolds

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Bryan Gouge

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

lan Kowalczyk

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Gavin O'Malley

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Tom Hunsberger

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

24
18

20

11
24

12
12

20
13

40

26
14

30

17
13

25
16

28

10
18

32

11
21

13
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52:13.0

22:18.0
29:55.0

53:30.0

28:47.0
24:43.0

58:48.0

25:50.0
32:58.0

59:36.0

26:31.0
33:05.0

1:02:00.0

26:33.0
35:27.0

1:02:14.0

34:01.0
28:13.0

1:02:37.0

28:25.0
34:12.0

1:03:13.0

27:40.0
35:33.0

1:04:03.0

26:38.0
37:25.0

1:05:55.0

27:03.0
38:52.0

1:11:51.0
37:01.0
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
David Love

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Matthew Hall

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Al McGonigal

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Mike Sullivan

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4

Shawn D'Andrea

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Joseph Coyle

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Steve Stulb

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
William Lunny

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Paul Cantagallo

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Adam Vinson

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Doug Dubrosky

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Pat Taggart

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Daniel Smith

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series

Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

15
27

10
17

41

16
25

47

20
27

52
24
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34:50.0
1:12:07.0

36:02.0
36:05.0

1:20:10.0

39:46.0
40:24.0

1:25:57.0

44:06.0
41:51.0

1:30:47.0

46:35.0
44:12.0

23:23.0
23:23.0
24:36.0
24:36.0
25:02.0
25:02.0
25:07.0
25:07.0
27:22.0
27:22.0
27:35.0
27:35.0
30:44.0
30:44.0
31:15.0
31:15.0
31:18.0
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39

40

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Michael Gaughan

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Mike Kulakowski

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #2
Jeff Hayes

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Tyson Smith

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
Philip Niess

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Noah Anstraus

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #1
Dan Porlich

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Chris York

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
John Encarnacion

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Christopher Kelly

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
Carl Stauffer

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4
James McCoy

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
Rob Warner

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3
Brian Anderson

2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

Series
Total:

RN
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24
24

14
14
16
16
20
20
24
24
17
17
18
18

19
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31:18.0
31:20.0
31:20.0
31:34.0
31:34.0
31:41.0
31:41.0
31:54.0
31:54.0
32:16.0
32:16.0
32:20.0
32:20.0
32:26.0
32:26.0
34:49.0
34:49.0
34:51.0
34:51.0
38:44.0
38:44.0
40:23.0
40:23.0
42:10.0
42:10.0
42:55.0
42:55.0
43:46.0
43:46.0
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. . Series .
53 Timothy Gill Total: 21 44:12.0
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 21 44:12.0
54  Gerard Pescatore Series 22 45:08.0
Total:
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 22 45:08.0
55  Participant 414 0 Seres a5 49:190.0
Total:
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 30 49:19.0
56 Ed Naumes Series 56 50:41.0
Total:
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #3 26 50:41.0
57  Matt Schiffer Series 3> 1:08:11.0
Total:
2016 Wanderers' Spring Trail Series Race Week #4 32 1:08:11.0
*Place Within Males
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